
2023/2024 School Calendar

June 2023:
Sunday June 4 Woodland’s Community Festival (10a-1p)
Thursday June 8 Kindergarten Celebration (1:30p-2:30p)
Friday June 9 Last day of school
Mon - Fri June 12-16 School Closed—Summer Set-Up Week
Monday June 19 School Closed—Juneteenth Day
Tuesday June 20 First day of Camp Woodland
Wednesday June 21 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)*
Thursday June 29 Coffee & Conversation (adults only) with our Family Resource Specialist (8a-10a)

July 2023:
Tuesday July 4 School Closed—Independence Day
Wednesday July 19 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)

August 2023:
Wednesday August 16 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)
Friday August 25 Last day of Camp Woodland
Mon - Fri August 28-Sept 1 School Closed—Fall Set-Up Week
Wednesday August 30 Virtual Town Hall: Welcome to Woodland (12p)

September 2023:
Friday September 1 Orientations for families who are new to Woodland (on-site, assigned times)
Monday September 4 School Closed—Labor Day
Tuesday September 5 First day of school for returning students
Wed - Fri September 6-15 Staggered start dates for new students
Wednesday September 20 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)*
Friday September 22 Meet & Greet (adults only) at the corner of Colby & Van Deusen Streets (8a-10a)
Tuesday September 26 Preschool Photo Day (C1, C2 & C4)
Thursday September 28 Toddler House Photo Day (T1 & T2)

October 2023:
Thursday October 5 School Photo Rain Date/Retakes
Friday October 13 Fall Festival for the children (please dress your child for outdoor activities)
Wednesday October 11 Open House with your child—a chance to visit your child’s classroom (6p-7p)
Saturday October 14 Parent Empowerment Group (PEG) for BIPOC families (10a-12p)*
Wednesday October 18 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)*
Wednesday October 25 Parent Ed (required): Montessori Philosophy & School Initiatives (6p)*

November 2023:
Thursday November 2 School Closed—Parent/Teacher Conferences*
Friday November 3 School Closed—Staff In-Service
Wednesday November 15 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)*
Thursday November 16 Coffee & Conversation (adults only) with our Family Resource Specialist (8a-10a)
Wed - Fri November 22-24 School Closed—Thanksgiving

December 2023:
Saturday December 1 Parent Ed: TBA*
Wed - Tues December 20 - Jan 2 School Closed—Winter Break
Wednesday December 20 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)*

*Some dates will be announced later as to if they will be in person, virtual, or socially-distanced events
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January 2024:
Tuesday January 2 School Closed
Wednesday January 3 School Resumes
Wednesday January 10 2023/2024 School Year Montessori Kinder Info Parent Meeting (5:30p -7p)*
Monday January 15 School Closed—Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Tues - Fri January 16-19 The Big Read for the children (Diversity & Equity Committee)*
Wednesday January 17 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)*
Wednesday January 31 Re-Enrollment forms due for 2024/2025 school year

February 2024:
Saturday February 3 Toolkit for becoming an Anti-Bias Anti-Racist (ABAR) Parent (10am-12p)*
Friday February 9 Preschool Friendship Day & Pancake Breakfast in Classrooms
Wednesday February 14 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)*
Friday February 16 School Closed—Staff In-Service

March 2024:
Friday March 1 Tuition Assistance applications due for 2024/2025 school year
TBA March TBA Parent Empowerment Group (PEG) for BIPOC families*
Friday March 8 School Closed—Parent/Teacher Conferences*
Thursday March 14 Coffee & Conversation (adults only) with our Family Resource Specialist (8a-10a)
Wednesday March 20 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)*
Thurs - Sun March 15-18 American Montessori Society’s (AMS) National Conference
Mon - Fri March 25-29 School Closed—Spring Break

April 2024:
Monday April 1 School Resumes
Saturday April 13 Parent Ed: TBA*
Wednesday April 17 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)*
Saturday April 26 Spruce Up Day (on-site; 10a-12p or 12p-2p)

May 2024:
TBA May TBA Field Trip for Preschool classrooms (C1, C2, & C4)
Wednesday May 15 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting annual meeting with elections (6p)*
TBA May TBA Helping Hands Fundraiser & Cocktail Party (7p-10p)
Monday May 27 School Closed—Memorial Day

June 2024:
Sunday June 1 Woodland’s Community Festival (10a-1p)
Thursday June 6 Kindergarten Celebration (1:30p-2:30p)
Friday June 7 Last day of school
Mon - Fri June 10-14 School Closed—Summer Set-Up Week
Monday June 17 First day of Camp Woodland
Wednesday June 19 School Closed—Juneteenth Day
Wednesday June 26 Virtual Board of Directors’ meeting (6p)*
Friday June 28 Coffee & Conversation (adults only) with our Family Resource Specialist (8a-10a)

*Some dates will be announced later as to if they will be in person, virtual, or socially-distanced events
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